{617) 426-6716
kwongkow@gmail.com
www.kwongkowschool.org

@ 2\ Kwong Kow Chinese School

KKCS 2018 Summer Program Schedule and Fee Structure REIMREZKME
Full Program (8weeks) £\ EH]
7/2/2018 - 8/24/2018

Grade Levels k-G8 &M E ¥ h/\FEH

(K students must be born before 9/1/2013 $hHEE 2 4 4 E7E9/1/2013 BABT H &)
Daily Regutar Hours (M - F) BRERM (B—~ZBHE) 9:00 a.m. - 5:30 p.m.
Early Drop-off 2EE 8:00 a.m. - 8:45 a.m.

Late Pick-up BE 5:30 p.m. - 6:15 p.m.

' Fee Structureli %%

8-Week Ful Pr'ogmm 7/202018 - 8/24/2018 | Non-KKCS Student | KKCS Student
ﬁ%ﬂiﬂi I SEmeBEE i £¢ 23
Full Program fee 2£HAIRM $1,995 $1,895
Sibling Rate, after the first for Full Program enly

1,945 1,845
20 R EREEEN ¥ 3
Early Drop-off Fee - per week or any part thereof SEGE oM $30 $30
Late Pick-up Fee- per week or any part thereof BtE&E NN $30 $30
Par"rip.!_P::jc;gr'_'f;:.zﬁ_ (3 or more. consecutive weeks) Non-KKCS Student KKCs student
g8 . (GREALESES MR W
Weekly Fee SiBIN $300 $300
Regisfm‘rion Fee ${% M for Partial Program only $50 $50
Early Drop-off Fee - per week or any part thereof EREGE MM $30 $30
Late Pick-up Fee- per week or any part thereof BRIESE MR $30 $30

$1.00 will be charged for every minute after the scheduled pick up time EREES 2 EMMW $1.00

Early Registration Discount by 4/30/2018: § 10/week

AT RS R E10, BUEBHIR201844H30H

KKCS accepts Voucher for Summer Program




